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ERIN TORONTO

HOT NEW LISTING

jLocation plus on quiet court,
abulous lot overlooking park, 3
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bdrms, master ensuite.
Basement walkoyt, Quick clos- [ | FG— T
ing. Call us now. 5-2-443 . AN e 3490 SQUARE FEET

A AN | |« 4 SPACIOUS BEDROOMS
- REDUCEDN! . j € S A Fif "B °MAINFLOOR LAUNDRY
B Fabuious end unit il [ BRI SR SR (. SOLARIUMS, WALKOUT
e With finished base- . w S e e PRESTIGIOUS LOCATION
dment. 3 bdrms, fire- el ey L ' ' » THOUSANDS IN UPGRADES

place in LR, walkout. ®
7 Hmito deck. View the ONLY $289,000

ravine from here. i mdou - ‘ _; J o OUTST ANDING

Now $135,900. Credit River. 3 bdrms., finished basement, air condition- o R —————
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e HUGE PIE-SHAPED LOT
- ¥ b . B QUIET CRESCENT

R A N _ B R | e iy RooM
Price now $124,800. for this gorgeous home close to mallj GEORGETOWN SOUTH - COMMUTERS DELIGHT Ty . L WITH FIREPLACE & WALKOUT

schools, churches. Finished basement, te fencedj 4 bdrm quality home, 2 1/2 baths, air conditioning, fenced L o
s private yard. Main floor family room. Motivated vendor 2 1¢ MAIN FLOOR LAUNDRY

says “SELL"! Call Iris* for details. ' - 1o CENTRAL AIR
* ONLY $212,000

o GREAT VALUE
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COUNTRY BUT CLOSE TO TOWN o S |
Charming custom rancher on 1/2 acre, minutes from BEST BUY ON BYRON

Georgetown and Brampton. Quality home in mint condi- Great starter home, well cared for. Some recent windows,
tion, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, fireplace, walkout basement -[j quality broadioom, fumace replaced, BONUS 2 bdrm ile- L o T i e

much morel Now at $269,000. Call Iris*. 95-2-308 J] 9@l in-law suite. Iris* has the details. 95-2-427 [ “ mm—

REE Legal fees. Angie’s paying for our closing costs Let’s call for all the details, because some restrictions Wow, what an

when we use /7' as ou:;affg::“ apply. mx
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Completely redeco-

P hOtO! !! AL e : L e md. mﬁm

L g W v (BB} fixtures, window
e 5 : : : m “ com-
With inlaw suite. Beautiful yard, most new win- Excellent location, huge private yard, double drive, mainte- | | P E;m b;:i,::d
| | air. 2 firepl " double drive. Only nance free exterior, mdras‘hcmod, newer white kitchen, dish- " 1 Stunning bungalow close to 401, Mion, Oakville on 1/2 acre, beautifully

$159.900. Call me to see it first. tral air & morel! | RM192-95 s o . decorated with fully finished basement, 2 fireplaces, ﬂihodhdlm ——
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lot. $183,900. RM196-95 updated baths, and more. 3105 ICAN SELL YOURS TOO!! CALL ME! . AMo10.95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




